
Concrete

Amr Harb harb.amr@ae.sika.com

Refurbishment

Sherif Raslan sherif.raslan@mbcc-group.com
Mar�n Barczyk barczyk.mar�n@ae.sika.com

Waterproofing

Flooring

Olga Roudnitskaia roudnitskaia.olga@ae.sika.com
Ahmed Amin ahmed.amin@mbcc-group.com

Roofing

Sam Moxon moxon.sam@ae.sika.com
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Sealing & Bonding

Karim Wanis karim.wanis@mbcc-group.com

Building Finishing

Hani Fikri fikri.hani@ae.sika.com

Head of Construc�on Building System


